EFG ENERGY OPTIMISING SYSTEMS
High-performance energy control systems for
maximum performance from solar collectors and other
renewable and non-renewable heat sources
Maximum comfort, minimum energy costs
Around 85% of domestic energy consumption is for water and space heating.
With gas, electricity and oil prices rising increasingly steeply, a state-of-the-art
EFG Energy Optimising System from Construction Resources can make large

compact pipe-work system, and
connectors for direct mounting onto
an EFG wall-mounted system
manifold.
The module comes fully assembled,
wired and factory-tested in a two-part
insulating cover.
Flow and return temperature sensors are ready-mounted inside the module.
Pump and mixer valve power cables and both temperature sensor cables are
terminated with the appropriate plug to fit directly into the right socket on the
system controller. All cables are 7 metres long. An adjustable thermostatic
room control for wall mounting is supplied with the module.
The EFG heat output module is available with 4 different maximum output
ratings: up to 25kW, 40kW, 60kW, or 80kW.
Prices excluding VAT
WAM-E-25 up to 25kW       £  598.00
WAM-E-40 up to 40kW       £  606.00
WAM-E-60 up to 60kW       £  693.00
WAM-E-80 up to 80kW       £  704.00
CONSTRUCTION RESOURCES  111 Rotherhithe Street, London SE16 4NF
telephone: 020 7232 1181 fax:  020 7023 3789
email: info@ecoconstruct.com    internet: www.ecoconstruct.com
THE EFG HEAT INPUT MODULE

The lower section is identical to the EFG heat
source module, and contains a modulating
circulation pump, a special 3-way mixing valve, a
motorised mixing valve with 2-minute opening and
closing time, 2 shut-off ball valves with integrated
thermometer gauges and compact pipe assembly.
The solar heat module comes fully wired and electrically tested. As well as the
ready-mounted flow temperature sensor, a solar radiation sensor is also
included for outdoor mounting, to display the current solar intensity. Power and
sensor cables are 7 metres long.
A safety, isolation and flushing kit operating at 3 bar is included as standard
with this module. This includes a connector for the high-temperature expansion
vessel (not included) which is required for the solar circuit. A 6 bar version of
this kit is also optionally available.
Prices excluding VAT
WTM-E-15 up to 15kW       £  1563.00
WTM-E-25 up to 25kW       £  1640.00
WTM-E-40 up to 40kW       £  1733.00
WTM-E-60 up to 60kW       £  1843.00
CONSTRUCTION RESOURCES  111 Rotherhithe Street, London SE16 4NF
telephone: 020 7232 1181 fax:  020 7023 3789
email: info@ecoconstruct.com    internet: www.ecoconstruct.com
EFG SYSTEM CONTROLLERS